
 2023 Schedule of Events 
 Wednesday, February 15 
 5:30-9:00 pm  Junior High and High School Orchestra Fes�val  Clemens HS Auditorium 

 Thursday, February 16 
 5:30 - 7:30  Junior High School Choir Fes�val  Clemens HS Auditorium 

 Thursday, March 2 
 5:30 - 7:30 pm  High School Choir Fes�val  Clemens HS Auditorium 
 5:00 pm  Steele High School One-Act Play Performance  Steele Black Box Theatre 

 Friday, March 3 
 6:00 pm  Clemens  High School One-Act Play Performance  Clemens Black Box Theatre 

 Tuesday, March 7 
 5:00-8:30 pm  High School  Band Fes�val  Clemens HS Auditorium 

 Thursday, March 9 
 5:30-9:30 pm  Junior High School Band Fes�val  Steele HS Auditorium 

 Friday, April 14 
 6:30 pm/ 7:00 pm  District Choir Fes�val  Clemens HS Auditorium 

 (featuring 4th and 5th Grade Honor Choirs) 

 Friday, April 21 
 6:30 pm  District Art Show opening  Steele HS Lobby/Cafeteria 

 Saturday, April 22 
 11:00-9:00 pm  District Art Show  Steele HS Lobby/Cafeteria 
 10:30-3:30 pm  Intermediate Band/Choir/Orchestra performances  Steele HS Auditorium 
 5:00-7:00 pm  Junior High Theatre Showcase  Steele Black Box Theatre 

 Sunday, April 23 
 1:30-3:30pm  Art Show Final Viewing  Steele HS Lobby/Cafeteria 


